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ROSAUERS OPEN INVITATIONAL
SPOKANE, WA — Final Round Scores
Indian Canyon GC, 6,255 yards, par 71, Purse $135,000

The final round of the Rosauers Open Invitational had professional Jeff Coston of
Semiahmoo G&CC make eight birdies along the way to post a final round 63 to capture
the championship title for the second time. He last won this event in 1997.

Chris Griffin of Tacoma C&CC shot rounds of 65-67-67-199 to finish in second place.
Griffin started out strong making an eagle on the second hole but couldn’t keep
Coston, the birdie machine off for long. The two were going head to head until
Coston grabbed the lead on the 13" hole never looking back.

Professional Lon Hinkle of Eagle Bend GC, Tim Morton of Prairie Falls GC and amateur
Alex Prugh of Manito G&CC were in a tie for third place. Prugh took home low amateur
honors for the second year in a row.

With this win Coston has four titles to his name after capturing the Al C. Giusti

Memorial Invitational in April, the Senior Players in early June, and the Senior
Washington Open Invitational also in June.

FINAL ROUND SCORES

Coston, Jeff Semiahmoo G&CC 65 68 63 196 $11,000.00
Griffin, Chris Tacoma C&GC 65 67 67 199 $7,350.00
Hinkle, Lon Eagle Bend 64 70 66 200 $4,882.50
Morton, Tim Prairie Falls GC 69 65 66 200 $4,882.50
Prugh, Alex (a) Manito G&CC 67 68 65 200 $650.00
6 Kelly, Jack (a) Members Club at Aldarra 67 68 67 202 $425.00
7 Benzel, Ryan Seattle GC 71 66 66 203 $3,940.00
Leslie, Craig (@) Manito G&CC 68 70 65 203 $300.00
9 Coleman, Keith Harbour Pointe GC 65 70 69 204 $3,372.50
Nelson, Birk Diamond Woods GC 67 64 73 204 $3,372.50
11 Carey, Tom Meriwether National 69 70 66 205 $2,955.00
Stamey, Alex (@) Everett G&CC 68 68 69 205 $262.50
Bordeaux, TJ (&) Fircrest GC 68 71 66 205 $262.50
14 Erwin, Todd Performance Golf 68 71 67 206 $2,476.00
Poirier, Mark The Creek at Qualchan 67 68 71 206 $2,476.00
Krieger, Scott Broadmoor GC 70 69 67 206 $2,476.00
Fox, Trevor The Club at Black Rock 68 67 71 206 $2,476.00
Lee, Yong North Shore G&CC 68 66 72 206 $2,476.00
19 Lehtola, Jason Hamilton GC 73 68 66 207 $1,853.57
Mitchell, Chris Portland GC 69 71 67 207 $1,853.57
Gove, Mike Inglewood GC 68 70 69 207 $1,853.57
Tachell, Jeff Willows Run GC 71 67 69 207 $1,853.57

Prugh, Steve Manito G&CC 69 67 71 207 $1,853.57
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Thornton, Brian
Keating, Mark

Poe, Dustin (a)
Arey, Sean
Syverson, Adam
Haney, Fred

Leritz, Scott
Schoner, Mike

Stewart, Bruce
Bowen, Steve
Guhlke, Colin
Grove, Russell (a)

Dahmen, Joel (&)
Rannow, Bob

Baker, Luke
Comella, Ray
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Burtner, Adrian
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Shriver, Zack (a)
Marsh, Jeff
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Caruso, Steve
Schuh, Craig
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Eaton, Brett
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Watt, Paul (@)
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Spokane CC
Circling Raven GC
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Hood River G&CC
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Maplewood GC
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Wenatchee G&CC
Rainier G&CC
Highlands GC

Port Townsend GC
Maplewood GC
Harbour Pointe GC
Wenatchee G&CC

Columbia Edgewater CC
Gateway Golf Discount
Tam O"Shanter GC

Arrowhead GC
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68
71

69
71
71
66

72
69

70
70
72
70

71
72

70
71

71

74
72
75
71
75

72
73
71
71
73
76
72

75
71
72
71
74
71

71
69
73
71
79
75
70

74
73
72

72
71

71
71

67
72
69
69

69
71

72
70
69
72

69
70

67
71

72

69
69
70
71
68

69
70
72
73
69
69
73

69
74
71
70
71
72

72
74
70
69
66
69
72

68
70
71

70
71

68
65

72
65
68
73

68
69

68
70
69
68

71
69

75
70
69

70
72
68
71
70

73
71
71
70
72
69
69

71
70
72
74
70
72

73
73
73
76
71
72
74

75
74
74

76
76

207
207

208
208
208
208

209
209

210
210
210
210

211
211

212
212

212

213
213
213
213
213

214
214
214
214
214
214
214

215
215
215
215
215
215

216
216
216
216
216
216
216

217
217
217

218
218

$1,853.57
$1,853.57

$225.00
$1,495.00
$1,495.00
$1,495.00

$1,367.50
$1,367.50

$1,260.00
$1,260.00
$1,260.00

$200.00

$175.00
$1,180.00

$1,103.33
$1,103.33

$1,103.33

$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$150.00
$995.00

$112.50
$876.00
$112.50
$876.00
$876.00
$876.00
$876.00

$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00

$75.00
$775.00

$33.33
$33.33
$685.00
$685.00
$685.00
$685.00
$33.33

$25.00
$625.00
$625.00

$25.00
$25.00



76

80

82
83

87
88
89

DaSilva, Chuck

McElhinny, Tim

Fitzsimons, Pat
Hite, Andy

Pak, Ki-Tae

Jeffries, Jared (a)
Nightingale, Steve
Scott, Bob
Isaacson, Chris
Martin, Reid (@)
Cracraft, Sean
Kraus, Caleb
Wilcox, Craig
Espedal, Ronnie
Mueller, Tom
Bensel, Kene

Gray, Robert

Rock Creek CC
Painted Hills GC
The Palms GC
Dominion Meadows GC
Tyee Valley GC

Suncadia GC

Lake Padden GC
MeadowWood GC
Tri-City CC
Harbour Pointe GC
Suncadia Resort
Echo Falls CC
McKay Creek GC
Grays Harbor CC
Pro Golf Vancouver
Lake Padden GC

Gonzaga University

Schuchart, Christopher Sahalee CC

Runge, Louie
Waggoner, Charles
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Interbay Golf Center
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